
355 WEIS AVE, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935
https://www.adashunjones.com

355 WEIS AVE,
FOND DU LAC, WI,
54935

$117,900

FORGET THE REST,THIS IS THE BEST..WHEN YOU LIVE IN THIS MAINTENANCE-FREE NEWLY
INSTALLED VINYL-SIDED RANCH HOME.3BR,1.5 BATH W/HUGE LIV AREA & PARTIALLY
FINISHE LOWER, REC RM & BAR. UPGRADES-BERBER (ALONG W/HW)NEW FURNACE,APRIL
AIR & CA

Colette
Adashun Jones, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1240 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl Tax Amount: 2125

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 10x12 Main

Bedroom 2 10x09 Main

Bedroom 3 10x11 Main

Kitchen 17x10 Main

Living Room 23x12 Main

Other Room 26x10 Lower



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Colette Benson Agent Email: colette@adashunjones.com


